



GFL LIMITED

Registered office: 7th Floor, Ceejay House, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai – 400 018
CIN: L65100MH1987PLC374824 • Tel. No.: +91- 22 4032 3851 • Fax No.: +91- 22 4032 3191
Website: www.gflimited.co.in • Email ID: contact@gflimited.co.in

13th November, 2024

To,
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001

National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex
Bandra (E), Mumbai 400 051

Scrip code: 500173

Symbol: GFLLIMITED

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub.: Newspaper Publication pertaining to Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2024.

Pursuant to Regulation 30 and 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 please find enclosed copies of newspaper advertisement pertaining to Un-Audited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2024 published in Financial Express having nationwide circulation and in Loksatta having regional circulation in 13th November, 2024 edition .

Kindly take the above disclosure on records.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

For GFL Limited

Lakhan Laxmi Rajam Shamala
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: as above.

Notice of Loss of Share Certificate**CONTINENTAL PETROLEUM LTD.**

Registered Office: A-2, Tilak Marg, Opp. Udyog Bhawan, C Scheme
Jaipur, Rajasthan - 302005

NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate for the under mentioned securities of the Company have been lost / mislaid and the Nalini Shenai, W/o. Late Narshim Shenai of the said securities/applicant has applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificate.

Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Company at its Registered Office within 15 days from this date, else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate without further intimation.

Folio	Name of Holder	Certificate No.	No. of Shares	Distinctive Numbers
30293	NARSHIM SHENAI	2607	7,000/- Face Value Rs.5/- each	1316335- 1323334
Mangaluru		09.11.2024	NALINI SHENAI	

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

**GFL LIMITED**

Registered office: 7th Floor, Ceejay House, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018
CIN: L65100MH1987PLC374824 • Tel. No.: +91- 22 4032 3851 • Fax No.: +91- 22 4032 3191
Website: www.gflimited.co.in • Email ID: contact@gflimited.co.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2024

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs)		
		Quarter ended 30-09-2024 (Unaudited)	Half year ended 30-09-2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30-09-2023 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations	94	183	90
2	Net (Loss) / profit for the period before tax from continuing operations (Before exceptional Items)	(268)	(3,252)	2,685
3	Net (Loss)/ profit for the period before tax from continuing operations (After exceptional Items)	(268)	(3,252)	2,685
4	Net (Loss) / profit for the period after tax from continuing operations (After exceptional Items)	(3,535)	(6,187)	2,369
5	(Loss) / profit for the period from discontinued operations after tax	-	-	-
6	(Loss) / profit for the period	(3,535)	(6,187)	2,369
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising (Loss) / profit for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	(3,522)	(6,173)	2,372
8	Paid-up equity share capital (face value Rs. 1 per share)	1,099	1,099	1,099
9	Other Equity (excluding revaluation reserves)	2,52,153	2,52,153	2,60,211
10	Basic and Diluted Earnings/(Loss) per share (face value of Rs.1/- each)			
	From continuing operations	(3.22)*	(5.63)*	2.15*
	From discontinued operations	-	-	-
	From total operations	(3.22)*	(5.63)*	2.15*

*not annualized

Notes:

- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12 November 2024. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out the Limited review of the above results and have issued their unmodified review report.
- The above results are an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Quarterly standalone and consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges' website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.gflimited.co.in).
- Information on Standalone Financial Results:**

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs)		
		Quarter ended 30-09-2024 (Unaudited)	Half year ended 30-09-2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30-09-2023 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations	85	166	82
2	Net Profit for the period before tax (After exceptional Items)	57	109	52
3	Net (Loss) / profit for the period after tax (After exceptional Items)	(3,515)	(3,477)	39

On behalf of the Board of Directors
For GFL Limited

Place : Mumbai
Date : 12 November 2024

Sd/-
Pavan Kumar Jain
Director

**CYBER MEDIA RESEARCH & SERVICES LIMITED**

CIN: L74130DL1996PLC081509

Registered Office : D-74, Panchsheel Enclave, New Delhi - 110 017, Tel: 011-26491135

Corporate Office : Cyber House, B-35, Sector-32, Gurugram, Haryana - 122 003, Tel: 0124-4822222

Website : www.cmrsl.net, Email: investor.care@cmrsl.net

Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended September 30, 2024

(Rupees in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30/09/2024 (Unaudited)	30/06/2024 (Unaudited)	30/09/2023 (Unaudited)	30/09/2024 (Unaudited)	30/09/2023 (Unaudited)	31/03/2024 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	1,766.33	1,806.29	2,531.68	3,572.62	4,336.53	8,732.77
2	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items	68.74	76.66	111.47	145.40	184.12	571.02
3	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax and after exceptional items	68.74	76.66	111.47	145.40	184.12	493.32
4	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax	55.60	62.38	79.85	117.97	137.14	358.69
5	Total comprehensive income for the period	55.60	62.38	78.35	117.97	134.14	356.40
6	Paid-up equity share capital	292.80	292.80	292.80	292.80	292.80	292.80
7	Other Equity				1,372.42	1,038.99	1,260.11
8	Earnings per share (Face value per share Rs.10/-each)						
a)	Basic (Rs. per share)	1.90	2.13	2.73	4.03	4.68	12.25
b)	Diluted (Rs. per share)	1.90	2.13	2.73	4.03	4.68	12.25

Notes:

- The above consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on November 7, 2024 and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 12, 2024.
- Standalone Information:

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
	30/09/2024 (Unaudited)	30/06/2024 (Unaudited)	30/09/2023 (Unaudited)	30/09/2024 (Unaudited)	30/09/2023 (Unaudited)	31/03/2024 (Audited)
Total revenue	1,144.86	1,315.15	1,436.15	2,460.01	2,800.12	5,646.82
Profit before tax	43.50	54.44	79.98	97.94	135.19	390.53
Profit after tax	33.87	40.16	50.21	74.03	91.80	264.59
Other comprehensive income (OCI)	-	-	(1.50)	-	(3.00)	(2.29)
Total comprehensive income (Net of tax)	33.87	40.16	48.71	74.03	88.80	262.31

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid financial results is available on stock exchange's website (www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.cmrsl.net).
- Figures for the previous corresponding periods have been regrouped, wherever considered necessary.

By Order of the Board

Sd/-

Dhaval Gupta

Managing Director

DIN 05287458

Place: New Delhi

Date: 12/11/2024

**INFIBEAM AVENUES LIMITED**

[CIN: L64203GJ2010PLC061366]

Registered Office: 28th Floor, GIFT Two Building, Block No. 56, Road - 5C, Zone - 5, GIFT CITY, Gandhinagar - 382 355
Email: ir@ia.ooo, Tel: +91 79 6777 2204, Fax: +91 79 6777 2205, Website: www.ia.ooo

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2024

(Rupees in million, except per share data and if otherwise stated)

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter ended on 30/09/2024	Six Month ended on 30/09/2024	Quarter ended on 30/09/2023	Quarter ended on 30/09/2024	Six Month ended on 30/09/2024	Quarter ended on 30/09/2023
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	Restated (Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	Restated (Unaudited)
Total income	9,493.4	16,488.5	7,416.7	10,201.9	17,917.0	7,894.1
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period/year before Tax	487.9	974.7	521.3	624.4	1,456.7	553.9
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period/year after tax of continuing operations	361.5	724.0	370.0	474.7	1,169.2	406.9
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period/year after tax of discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period/year after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	359.0	641.1	371.7	474.0	1,085.0	413.7
Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the share Re. 1/- Each)	2,782.0	2,782.0	2,683.4	2,782.0	2,782.0	2,683.4
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)						
Earnings Per Share (Face value of Re. 1/- each) (not annualised)						
Basic:	0.13	0.26	0.14	0.17	0.42	0.15
Diluted:	0.13	0.26	0.14	0.17	0.41	0.15

Note:

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company website at www.ia.ooo

2) The above financial results are reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 12, 2024.

For Infibeam Avenues Limited

Sd/-

Vishal Mehta

Chairman & Managing Director

DIN: 03093563

Date: November 12, 2024

Place: Gandhinagar

**AXISCADES****AXISCADES Technologies Limited**

CIN : L72200KA1990PLC084435

Regd. Office : Block C, Second Floor, Kirloskar Business Park, Bengaluru - 560024, Karnataka, India

Website: www.axiscades.com | Email: info@axiscades.com | Tel : +91 80 4193 9000 | Fax : +91 80 4193 9099

Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2024

(₹ in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
	30 Sept. 2024 (Unaudited)	30 June 2024 (Unaudited)	30 Sept. 2023 (Unaudited)	30 Sept. 2024 (Unaudited)	30 Sept. 2023 (Unaudited)	31 March 2024 Audited
Total income	26,903.12	23,377.91	25,358.90	50,281.03	46,992.11	96,505.78
EBITDA*	3,290.08	3,104.63	3,581.28	6,394.71	6,878.19	13,035.27
Finance Costs	856.91	806.79	1,164.46	1,663.70	3,175.00	5,636.79
Depreciation and Amortisation expense	993.57	928.13	870.23	1,921.70	1,577.89	3,379.12
Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,909.84	2,422.02	1,759.24	4,331.86	2,607.31	5,302.41
Share in net loss of associate	(0.35)	(0.74)	-	(1.09)	-	(0.30)
Exceptional items net	(34.39)	-	-	(34.39)	-	-
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,875.10	2,421.28	1,759.24	4,296.38	2,607.31	5,302.11
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,225.10	1,677.23	1,117.25	2,902.33	1,688.15	3,340.94
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,232.70	1,645.11	1,066.70	2,877.81	1,770.39	3,477.25
Equity Share Capital	2,113.49	2,098.94	1,924.38	2,113.49	1,924.38	2,098.94
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	56,437.17
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (For continuing and discontinued operations) -						
1. Basic:	2.93	4.07	2.89	7.00	4.36	8.40
2. Diluted:	2.86	3.77	2.63	6.67	3.96	7.74

- In terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, the aforesaid Statement of unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024 of AXISCADES Technologies Limited (the "Holding Company" or the "Company"), its subsidiaries (the Holding Company and its subsidiaries together hereinafter referred to as "the Group") and its associate has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 12, 2024. The aforesaid unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024 have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company.

- The unaudited consolidated financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the applicable Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, as amended, read with relevant rules issued thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended from time to time.

- The previous period/year figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to conform with the current period presentation.

- Additional information on Standalone Financial Results is as follows:

(₹ in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
	30 Sept. 2024 (Unaudited)	30 June 2024 (Unaudited)	30 Sept. 2023 (Unaudited)	30 Sept. 2024 (Unaudited)	30 Sept. 2023 (Unaudited)	31 March 2024 Audited
Total revenue (including other income)	9,889.94	10,633.43	8,302.65	20,523.37	16,432.54	35,786.27
EBITDA*	1,421.70	2,231.84	1,393.25	3,653.54	2,613.25	5,750.02
Profit / (Loss) before tax	356.47	1,929.97	(8.78)	2,286.44	(1,107.57)	(616.91)
Profit / (Loss) after tax	253.64	1,525.13	(8.78)	1,778.77	(807.03)	(396.81)
Total comprehensive income / (loss) for the period / year ended	215.93	1,518.83	(175.22)	1,734.76	(931.27)	(434.58)

* Excluding other income.

- The above unaudited financial results of the Company are available on the Company's website (www.axiscades.com) and also on the website of BSE (www.bseindia.com) and NSE (www.nseindia.com), where the shares of the Company are listed.

For AXISCADES Technologies Limited

Sd/-

Arun Krishnamurthi

CEO and Managing Director

Place : Bengaluru

Dated : 12.11.2024

